UNIVERSITY OF CAPE COAST

Directorate of Academic Affairs
CALEN DAR FOR 2025/2026 ACADEMIC YEAR
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Rc-snt/?upplemenlnry aninalmnss (Level 100 60D l‘allcd cnursu)

Monday, 13th October, 2025

Fnda). 24lh Oclober, 2025

Release of Results of Re-sit/Supplementary Examinations

Monday, 3rd November, 2025

Friday, 7th November, 2025

Online Registration by Continuing Students and all *PG Studems

Monday, 6th October, 2025

Continuing Students Students Report

Saturday, 8th November, 2025

Lectures Begin (Online/face-to-face) -Continuing Students

Monday, 10th November, 2025

Second Re-sit/Supplementary Examinations (Failed Level 100 Courses ONLY) °

Monday, 17th November, 2025

Friday, 21st November, 2025

Release of Results of Second Re-sit/Supplementary Examinations

Monday, 1st December, 2025

Friday, 5th December, 2025

Adding & Dropping of Courses End

Friday, 5th December, 2025

First Continuous Assessment (CA) -Contmumg Students

Monday, 8th December, 2025

Friday, 12th December, 2025

Fifty-Eighth Congregatmn 2

- | Wednesday, 17th December, 2025

Friday, 19th Dccember, 2025

Christmas Break (Contlnumg Students) s G Monday, 22nd December, 2025 Friday, 2nd Januaxy, 2026
Fresh Level 100 Students Report Monday, 5th January, 2026
Lectures Resume - (Continuing Students) Monday, 5th January, 2026

Online Orientation and Registration by Fresh Level 100 Students

Tuesday, 6th January, 2026

Thursday, 8th January, 2026

Lectures Begin (Online/face-to-face) Level 100 Students

Monday, 12th January, 2026

Second Continuous Assessment (CA) -Continuing Students

Monday, 19th January, 2026

Friday, 23rd January, 2026

Lectures End for Continuing Students

Friday, 13th February, 2026

Display of CA Results (Continuing Students)

Monday, 16th February, 2026

Friday, 20th February, 2026

Revision Period (Continuing Students)

Monday, 16th February, 2026

Friday, 20th February, 2026

Semester Examinations (Continuing Students)

Monday, 23rd February, 2026

Friday, 13th March, 2026

Matriculation

Saturday, 7th February, 2026

First Continuous Assessment (CA) Level 100 Students

Monday, 9th February, 2026

Friday, 13th February, 2026

Display of CA Results for Level 100 Students Monday, 2nd March, 2026  |Friday, 6th March, 2026
Lectures End for Level 100 Students Friday, 13th March, 2026

Students Go Down (Continuing Students) Saturday, 14th March, 2026

Inter Semester Break - (Continuing Students) Saturday, 14th March, 2026 Friday, 24th April, 2026
Marking/Grading of Examinations Scripts (Contipuing Students) Saturday, 14th March, 2026 Friday, 17th April, 2026
Revision Period for Level 100 Students Monday, 23rd March, 2026 |Friday, 27th March, 2026
Second CA for Level 100 Students (Assignments) Monday, 30th March, 2026 |Friday, 10th April, 2026
Semester Exams for Level 100 Students Monday, 30th March, 2026 |Friday, 10th April, 2026

Students Go Down - Level 100 Students

Saturday, 11th April, 2026

Inter Semester Break Ends for both Continuing & Level 100 Students

Friday, 24th April, 2026

Release of Examinations Results (Continuing Students)

Saturday, 18th April, 2026

Friday, 24th April, 2026

Release of Examinations Results (Level 100 Students)

Saturday, 11th May, 2026

Friday, 15th May, 2026

*PG = Postgraduate
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Online Regnstrauon of Courses (All Students)
Students Arrive (All Students) :

|Saturday, 25th April, 2026

Lectures Begin (All Students)

Monday, 27th April, 2026

Adding & Dropping of Courses End (AIl Students)

Saturday, 9th May, 2026

First Continuous Assessment (All Students)

- [Monday, 18th Maiy, 2026 -

* |¥eiday, 22nd May, 2026 -+

. [Monday, 15th June, 2026 -~

Fridny, 19th June, 2026

Second Continuous Assessment (All Students)
Lectures End (All Students)

Friday, 10th July, 2026

Display of Continuous Assessment Results (All Students)’ SR - |Monday, 13th July, 2026 Snturday, 18th July, 2026
Revision Period (All Students) S = IMonday, 13th July, 2026~ [Saturday, 18th July, 2026
Semester Exammathns”(All;Studept_s) © . |Monday, 20th July, 2026 [Priday, 7th August, 2026

Students Go Down (All Students)

Saturday, 8th August, 2026

Saturday, 8th August, 2026

Priday, 2nd October, 2026

Long Vacation Break (All Students) - v o
Marking/Grading of Examinations Scrlpts %

Saturday, 8th August, 2026

“|¥riday, 11th September; 2026

External Moderations

_ |[Monday, 10th August, 2026

Priday, 14th August, 2026

Release of Examinations Results’

Monday, 14th September, 2026

Friday, 18th September, 2026

Re-sit/Supplementary Examinations All Levels Monday, 28th September, 2026 |Friday, Znd October, 2026

Release of Results of R&sn/Supplementary Examinations Monday, 12th October, 2026 Friday, 16th October, 2026

<Q d Re-snlSupplementary Exammanons (F ailed Levcl 100 Courses ONLY) Monday, 26!h‘0c'0b¢r’ 2026 Friday, 30th October, 2026
Monday, 9th November, 2026  |Friday, 13th November, 2026

Release of Results of Second Re-sit/Supplementary Examinations
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